
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, WI
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3241 Sam Bell                 12 Ellsworth                    16:59.1  5:29 
      2    2 3361 Dan Lau                  10 Immanuel Lutheran            17:53.2  5:46 
      3    3 3179 Brett Tomlinson          11 Durand                       18:29.7  5:58 
      4    4 3081 Ben Theyerl              12 Altoona                      18:43.2  6:02 
      5    5 3180 Isaac Wegner             09 Durand                       18:45.9  6:03 
      6    6 3461 Cody Hauenstein          10 Prescott                     18:54.4  6:06 
      7      3186 Evan Seguin              11 Eleva-Strum                  18:55.6  6:06 
      8    7 3067 Townes Adams             11 Altoona                      19:10.7  6:11 
      9    8 3470 Dylan Rieken             10 Prescott                     19:11.9  6:11 
     10    9 3440 Joe Zamora               12 Osseo-Fairchild              19:12.0  6:11 
     11   10 3073 Isaiah Jackson           10 Altoona                      19:12.9  6:12 
     12   11 3134 Tucker Hovde             12 Colfax                       19:19.3  6:14 
     13   12 3168 Wesley Brantner          10 Durand                       19:23.9  6:15 
     14   13 3071 Garret Dekkan            11 Altoona                      19:30.6  6:17 
     15   14 3360 Austin Karow             10 Immanuel Lutheran            19:31.5  6:18 
     16   15 3384 Nathan Warner            12 Independence/Gilmanton       19:36.9  6:19 
     17   16 3141 Brett Prince             12 Colfax                       19:38.3  6:20 
     18   17 3130 Zack Arvold              12 Colfax                       19:38.7  6:20 
     19   18 3352 Riley Schutz             10 Glenwood City                19:42.4  6:21 
     20   19 3070 Grant Curtis             10 Altoona                      19:43.6  6:21 
     21   20 3506 Jack Hannack             12 Spring Valley                19:48.5  6:23 
     22   21 3110 Sam Retz                 11 Boyceville                   19:51.0  6:24 
     23   22 3175 Darren Meixner           12 Durand                       19:53.0  6:24 
     24   23 3143 Brady Simonson           12 Colfax                       19:53.6  6:25 
     25   24 3364 Jesse Noeldner           12 Immanuel Lutheran            19:56.1  6:25 
     26   25 3101 Maxwell Engle            11 Boyceville                   19:58.1  6:26 
     27   26 3502 Julian Davis             10 Spring Valley                20:01.5  6:27 
     28   27 3078 Carter Moss              11 Altoona                      20:02.4  6:28 
     29   28 3079 Nick Sandstrom           10 Altoona                      20:08.6  6:30 
     30   29 3137 Jacob Larson             11 Colfax                       20:13.0  6:31 
     31   30 3366 Jordan Rutz              10 Immanuel Lutheran            20:18.0  6:33 
     32   31 3435 Bryce Haas               12 Osseo-Fairchild              20:23.6  6:34 
     33   32 3377 Dustin Marsolek          12 Independence/Gilmanton       20:28.2  6:36 
     34   33 3138 Isaac Lee                12 Colfax                       20:40.8  6:40 
     35      3069 Jacob Chilson            10 Altoona                      20:42.7  6:40 
     36   34 3215 Hayden Kohls             12 Elk Mound                    20:44.1  6:41 
     37   35 3510 Calvin Kotval            10 Spring Valley                20:48.5  6:42 
     38   36 3311 Chad Osteen              11 Elmwood/Plum City            20:49.9  6:43 
     39   37 3382 Jordan Speltz            12 Independence/Gilmanton       20:51.1  6:43 
     40   38 3466 William Nitz             12 Prescott                     20:51.2  6:43 
     41   39 3307 Joe Baier                11 Elmwood/Plum City            20:54.7  6:44 
     42   40 3217 Nate Kruger              12 Elk Mound                    20:55.2  6:44 
     43   41 3413 Zach Kluge               11 Mondovi                      20:56.8  6:45 
     44   42 3409 Jason Fath               12 Mondovi                      20:58.9  6:46 
     45   43 3338 Andrew Bauman            12 Glenwood City                21:00.0  6:46 
     46      3080 Ethan Tews               10 Altoona                      21:03.1  6:47 
     47   44 3219 Nate Lind                10 Elk Mound                    21:03.6  6:47 
     48   45 3165 Ely Bauer                10 Durand                       21:07.1  6:48 
     49   46 3463 Ian Lapcinski            11 Prescott                     21:07.4  6:48 
     50   47 3104 Jack Kapsner             12 Boyceville                   21:08.9  6:49 
     51   48 3436 James Porter             11 Osseo-Fairchild              21:12.9  6:50 
     52      3075 Logan Knack              10 Altoona                      21:13.8  6:50 
     53   49 3376 John Gooden              12 Independence/Gilmanton       21:15.9  6:51 
     54   50 3242 Lucas Flom               09 Ellsworth                    21:16.7  6:51 
     55   51 3244 Thaddeus Kosnophal       11 Ellsworth                    21:18.9  6:52 
     56   52 3144 Jelani Smit              11 Colfax                       21:26.7  6:55 
     57   53 3222 Ryan Mohr                10 Elk Mound                    21:28.1  6:55 
     58   54 3465 Dan Mutschler            12 Prescott                     21:29.9  6:56 
     59   55 3437 Josh Porter              09 Osseo-Fairchild              21:31.0  6:56 
     60      3068 Nate Byrns               12 Altoona                      21:33.4  6:57 
     61   56 3511 Michael Laffin           10 Spring Valley                21:40.5  6:59 
     62   57 3375 Tyler Christianson       09 Independence/Gilmanton       21:42.9  7:00 
     63   58 3251 Matthew Williams         09 Ellsworth                    21:46.6  7:01 
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     64   59 3312 Dalton Shields           11 Elmwood/Plum City            21:47.1  7:01 
     65   60 3214 Grant Kjellberg          12 Elk Mound                    21:51.1  7:02 
     66   61 3508 Jordan Jensen            12 Spring Valley                21:53.6  7:03 
     67   62 3172 Reid Hansen              11 Durand                       21:54.5  7:04 
     68   63 3501 Patrick Cipriano         11 Spring Valley                21:54.5  7:04 
     69      3184 Isaiah Loewenhagen       11 Eleva-Strum                  21:56.0  7:04 
     70   64 3517 Cole Pelzel              09 Spring Valley                21:56.4  7:04 
     71   65 3473 Ted Sweet                11 Prescott                     21:57.2  7:04 
     72   66 3107 Jerod Nelson             11 Boyceville                   21:58.1  7:05 
     73      3516 Alessandro Oggion        12 Spring Valley                22:02.2  7:06 
     74   67 3216 Jonas Kohls              10 Elk Mound                    22:04.7  7:07 
     75   68 3472 Logan Severson           11 Prescott                     22:07.4  7:08 
     76   69 3243 Avery Girdeen            09 Ellsworth                    22:19.1  7:12 
     77   70 3226 Nate Schreiber           10 Elk Mound                    22:23.3  7:13 
     78   71 3345 Corey Klatt              11 Glenwood City                22:24.9  7:13 
     79      3224 Jameson Rubenzer         11 Elk Mound                    22:27.2  7:14 
     80      3076 Brady Linderman          12 Altoona                      22:29.0  7:15 
     81   72 3438 Trystan Shuttleworth     10 Osseo-Fairchild              22:34.2  7:16 
     82   73 3354 Owen Wagner              10 Glenwood City                22:36.6  7:17 
     83   74 3374 Brennan Christianson     12 Independence/Gilmanton       22:37.7  7:17 
     84      3213 Jake Johnson             10 Elk Mound                    22:39.0  7:18 
     85   75 3339 Matthew Bauman           10 Glenwood City                22:39.2  7:18 
     86   76 3247 Jordan Schlichting       09 Ellsworth                    22:39.9  7:18 
     87      3507 Nathan Hannack           10 Spring Valley                22:40.4  7:18 
     88   77 3411 Daniel Gruber            11 Mondovi                      22:46.3  7:20 
     89      3135 Jacob Jensen             10 Colfax                       22:47.9  7:21 
     90      3074 Cayden Kleinschmidt      12 Altoona                      22:51.7  7:22 
     91   78 3378 Xavier Payton            11 Independence/Gilmanton       23:00.2  7:25 
     92   79 3363 Jade Masker              11 Immanuel Lutheran            23:07.2  7:27 
     93      3458 Ben Barksdale            10 Prescott                     23:11.8  7:28 
     94      3136 Rowdy Kadinger           11 Colfax                       23:13.8  7:29 
     95   80 3309 Fred Dellorto            11 Elmwood/Plum City            23:18.6  7:31 
     96   81 3308 Tanner Blanford          10 Elmwood/Plum City            23:20.4  7:31 
     97      3380 Dustin Skroch            10 Independence/Gilmanton       23:20.8  7:31 
     98   82 3170 Tyler Crowell            10 Durand                       23:24.1  7:32 
     99   83 3095 Michael Chich            11 Boyceville                   23:25.7  7:33 
    100   84 3362 Daniel Masker            09 Immanuel Lutheran            23:29.4  7:34 
    101      3223 Bowdrie Noller           10 Elk Mound                    23:34.4  7:36 
    102      3210 Dylan Hanson             09 Elk Mound                    23:35.1  7:36 
    103      3220 Matt McLaughlin          11 Elk Mound                    23:54.7  7:42 
    104   85 3415 Ty Parker                12 Mondovi                      23:56.1  7:43 
    105      3514 Zach Maier               11 Spring Valley                23:59.4  7:44 
    106   86 3250 Michael Segerstrom       09 Ellsworth                    24:04.7  7:45 
    107   87 3094 Kiel Anderson            11 Boyceville                   24:18.0  7:50 
    108      3246 Reed Olson               09 Ellsworth                    24:20.1  7:50 
    109      3245 Caleb Lefevre            10 Ellsworth                    24:42.7  7:58 
    110   88 3313 Calvin Shock             09 Elmwood/Plum City            25:03.8  8:05 
    111      3498 Benjamin Anderson        09 Spring Valley                25:10.6  8:07 
    112      3379 Jesse Pientok            10 Independence/Gilmanton       25:31.0  8:13 
    113   89 3434 Sawyer Frieburg          09 Osseo-Fairchild              25:32.3  8:14 
    114      3185 Logan Odell              11 Eleva-Strum                  25:43.1  8:17 
    115   90 3103 Emmett Kapsner           10 Boyceville                   26:06.3  8:25 
    116      3381 Nathan Skroch            10 Independence/Gilmanton       26:25.6  8:31 
    117      3467 Tyler Orpen                 Prescott                     26:31.1  8:33 
    118   91 3342 Nathan Hill              12 Glenwood City                26:48.2  8:38 
    119   92 3346 Jack Kremer              12 Glenwood City                26:48.3  8:38 
    120      3108 Casey Owen               10 Boyceville                   27:04.3  8:43 
    121      3509 Blake Johnson            10 Spring Valley                27:20.5  8:49 
    122      3183 Ben Krochmalski          11 Eleva-Strum                  27:21.9  8:49 
    123      3072 Zach Engen               10 Altoona                      27:31.0  8:52 
    124   93 3412 Onno Kluge               11 Mondovi                      28:27.0  9:10 
    125      3227 William Stone            10 Elk Mound                    29:06.3  9:23 
    126      3112 Mark Timper              09 Boyceville                   30:01.8  9:40 
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    127   94 3432 Taylor Bee               09 Osseo-Fairchild              30:52.7  9:57 
    128      3439 Taylor Volbrecht         10 Osseo-Fairchild              33:24.3 10:46 
    129      3114 Brennon Wheeldon         10 Boyceville                   37:48.3 12:11 
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  1.    53  Altoona                               (19:16.2  96:21.0 1:00.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Ben Theyerl               12 18:43.2
  2      7  Townes Adams              11 19:10.7
  3     10  Isaiah Jackson            10 19:12.9
  4     13  Garret Dekkan             11 19:30.6
  5     19  Grant Curtis              10 19:43.6
  6   ( 27) Carter Moss               11 20:02.4
  7   ( 28) Nick Sandstrom            10 20:08.6
  
  2.    87  Durand                                (19:32.0  97:39.6 2:37.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Brett Tomlinson           11 18:29.7
  2      5  Isaac Wegner              09 18:45.9
  3     12  Wesley Brantner           10 19:23.9
  4     22  Darren Meixner            12 19:53.0
  5     45  Ely Bauer                 10 21:07.1
  6   ( 62) Reid Hansen               11 21:54.5
  7   ( 82) Tyler Crowell             10 23:24.1
  
  3.    96  Colfax                                (19:44.6  98:42.9 0:53.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Tucker Hovde              12 19:19.3
  2     16  Brett Prince              12 19:38.3
  3     17  Zack Arvold               12 19:38.7
  4     23  Brady Simonson            12 19:53.6
  5     29  Jacob Larson              11 20:13.0
  6   ( 33) Isaac Lee                 12 20:40.8
  7   ( 52) Jelani Smit               11 21:26.7
  
  4.   149  Immanuel Lutheran                     (20:09.2  100:46.0 5:14.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Dan Lau                   10 17:53.2
  2     14  Austin Karow              10 19:31.5
  3     24  Jesse Noeldner            12 19:56.1
  4     30  Jordan Rutz               10 20:18.0
  5     79  Jade Masker               11 23:07.2
  6   ( 84) Daniel Masker             09 23:29.4
  
  5.   152  Prescott                              (20:19.0  101:34.8 2:35.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Cody Hauenstein           10 18:54.4
  2      8  Dylan Rieken              10 19:11.9
  3     38  William Nitz              12 20:51.2
  4     46  Ian Lapcinski             11 21:07.4
  5     54  Dan Mutschler             12 21:29.9
  6   ( 65) Ted Sweet                 11 21:57.2
  7   ( 68) Logan Severson            11 22:07.4
  
  6.   190  Independence/Gilmanton                (20:47.0  103:55.0 2:06.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Nathan Warner             12 19:36.9
  2     32  Dustin Marsolek           12 20:28.2
  3     37  Jordan Speltz             12 20:51.1
  4     49  John Gooden               12 21:15.9
  5     57  Tyler Christianson        09 21:42.9
  6   ( 74) Brennan Christianson      12 22:37.7
  7   ( 78) Xavier Payton             11 23:00.2
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  7.   198  Spring Valley                         (20:50.6  104:12.6 2:05.1)
====================================================
  1     20  Jack Hannack              12 19:48.5
  2     26  Julian Davis              10 20:01.5
  3     35  Calvin Kotval             10 20:48.5
  4     56  Michael Laffin            10 21:40.5
  5     61  Jordan Jensen             12 21:53.6
  6   ( 63) Patrick Cipriano          11 21:54.5
  7   ( 64) Cole Pelzel               09 21:56.4
  
  8.   215  Osseo-Fairchild                       (20:58.8  104:53.7 3:22.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Joe Zamora                12 19:12.0
  2     31  Bryce Haas                12 20:23.6
  3     48  James Porter              11 21:12.9
  4     55  Josh Porter               09 21:31.0
  5     72  Trystan Shuttleworth      10 22:34.2
  6   ( 89) Sawyer Frieburg           09 25:32.3
  7   ( 94) Taylor Bee                09 30:52.7
  
  9.   229  Ellsworth                             (20:44.1  103:40.4 5:20.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Bell                  12 16:59.1
  2     50  Lucas Flom                09 21:16.7
  3     51  Thaddeus Kosnophal        11 21:18.9
  4     58  Matthew Williams          09 21:46.6
  5     69  Avery Girdeen             09 22:19.1
  6   ( 76) Jordan Schlichting        09 22:39.9
  7   ( 86) Michael Segerstrom        09 24:04.7
  
 10.   231  Elk Mound                             (21:12.5  106:02.1 1:07.0)
====================================================
  1     34  Hayden Kohls              12 20:44.1
  2     40  Nate Kruger               12 20:55.2
  3     44  Nate Lind                 10 21:03.6
  4     53  Ryan Mohr                 10 21:28.1
  5     60  Grant Kjellberg           12 21:51.1
  6   ( 67) Jonas Kohls               10 22:04.7
  7   ( 70) Nate Schreiber            10 22:23.3
  
 11.   242  Boyceville                            (21:16.4  106:21.8 3:34.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Sam Retz                  11 19:51.0
  2     25  Maxwell Engle             11 19:58.1
  3     47  Jack Kapsner              12 21:08.9
  4     66  Jerod Nelson              11 21:58.1
  5     83  Michael Chich             11 23:25.7
  6   ( 87) Kiel Anderson             11 24:18.0
  7   ( 90) Emmett Kapsner            10 26:06.3
  
 12.   280  Glenwood City                         (21:40.7  108:23.1 2:56.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Riley Schutz              10 19:42.4
  2     43  Andrew Bauman             12 21:00.0
  3     71  Corey Klatt               11 22:24.9
  4     73  Owen Wagner               10 22:36.6
  5     75  Matthew Bauman            10 22:39.2
  6   ( 91) Nathan Hill               12 26:48.2
  7   ( 92) Jack Kremer               12 26:48.3
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 13.   295  Elmwood/Plum City                     (22:02.2  110:10.7 2:30.5)
====================================================
  1     36  Chad Osteen               11 20:49.9
  2     39  Joe Baier                 11 20:54.7
  3     59  Dalton Shields            11 21:47.1
  4     80  Fred Dellorto             11 23:18.6
  5     81  Tanner Blanford           10 23:20.4
  6   ( 88) Calvin Shock              09 25:03.8
  
 14.   338  Mondovi                               (23:25.1  117:05.1 7:30.2)
====================================================
  1     41  Zach Kluge                11 20:56.8
  2     42  Jason Fath                12 20:58.9
  3     77  Daniel Gruber             11 22:46.3
  4     85  Ty Parker                 12 23:56.1
  5     93  Onno Kluge                11 28:27.0
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3093 Andrew Akers              8 Boyceville                   12:38.7  6:20 
      2      3314 Patrick Tiffany           6 Elmwood/Plum City            12:47.8  6:24 
      3      3131 Saywer Best               8 Colfax                       12:59.1  6:30 
      4      3142 Cole Seehaver             8 Colfax                       13:04.6  6:33 
      5    2 3560 Ben Peterson              8 Viking Middle School         13:09.6  6:35 
      6    3 3099 Nathan Corr               7 Boyceville                   13:09.9  6:35 
      7    4 3549 Riley Gough               8 Viking Middle School         13:14.5  6:38 
      8    5 3551 Sam Hush                  6 Viking Middle School         13:18.2  6:40 
      9    6 3550 Mason Hanson              8 Viking Middle School         13:18.7  6:40 
     10    7 3281 Kohl Flock                6 Ellsworth Middle School      13:19.4  6:40 
     11    8 3277 Leo Bergner               7 Ellsworth Middle School      13:32.8  6:47 
     12    9 3353 Elijah Simmons            8 Glenwood City                13:44.3  6:53 
     13      3132 Luke Blanchard            6 Colfax                       13:46.2  6:54 
     14   10 3351 Lane O'Meara              8 Glenwood City                13:52.2  6:57 
     15   11 3417 Logan Rodriguez           8 Mondovi                      13:58.6  7:00 
     16   12 3285 Calder Miller             6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:05.8  7:03 
     17   13 3564 Parker Schutz             7 Viking Middle School         14:08.4  7:05 
     18   14 3556 Keegan Martino            6 Viking Middle School         14:22.7  7:12 
     19   15 3410 Rory Frost                8 Mondovi                      14:29.4  7:15 
     20   16 3544 Wyatt Bennis              8 Viking Middle School         14:31.2  7:16 
     21      3559 Keegan Ofstie             6 Viking Middle School         14:31.8  7:16 
     22      3139 Tristan Lenz              6 Colfax                       14:33.5  7:17 
     23      3565 Cameron Thompson          6 Viking Middle School         14:36.6  7:19 
     24   17 3212 Seth Hazen                8 Elk Mound                    14:41.3  7:21 
     25      3566 Trenton Veenendaal        6 Viking Middle School         14:44.8  7:23 
     26   18 3505 Blayne Gregg              6 Spring Valley                14:46.0  7:23 
     27   19 3287 Wyatt Nelson              6 Ellsworth Middle School      14:46.1  7:24 
     28   20 3097 Samuel Chich              7 Boyceville                   14:53.3  7:27 
     29   21 3211 Luke Hanson               7 Elk Mound                    14:55.2  7:28 
     30   22 3231 Brennen Zais              7 Elk Mound                    14:55.6  7:28 
     31   23 3344 Aaron Holmquist           8 Glenwood City                14:56.7  7:29 
     32   24 3348 Owen Nerby                6 Glenwood City                15:03.4  7:32 
     33   25 3177 Parker Schneider          6 Durand                       15:07.2  7:34 
     34   26 3218 Avery Lauer               7 Elk Mound                    15:07.3  7:34 
     35   27 3111 Kaiden Standaert          6 Boyceville                   15:10.4  7:36 
     36   28 3349 Matthew O'Brien           7 Glenwood City                15:10.9  7:36 
     37      3557 Gavin Nichols             8 Viking Middle School         15:12.5  7:37 
     38   29 3293 Carson Stockwell          6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:13.7  7:37 
     39   30 3355 Henry Wallin              7 Glenwood City                15:15.6  7:38 
     40      3555 Braydon Lagrander         6 Viking Middle School         15:19.1  7:40 
     41   31 3283 Jack Janke                6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:21.1  7:41 
     42      3552 Isaiah Jafferi            6 Viking Middle School         15:21.6  7:41 
     43   32 3096 Nathaniel Chich           7 Boyceville                   15:28.5  7:45 
     44   33 3500 Ryan Burr                 6 Spring Valley                15:28.6  7:45 
     45   34 3515 Luke Miller               7 Spring Valley                15:29.6  7:45 
     46      3553 Jesse Kosch               7 Viking Middle School         15:35.3  7:48 
     47   35 3503 Elijah Dumond             7 Spring Valley                15:38.6  7:50 
     48   36 3499 Brady Bednarek            6 Spring Valley                15:39.5  7:50 
     49   37 3280 Billy Emery               7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:40.0  7:50 
     50      3543 Marcus Benedict           6 Viking Middle School         15:42.6  7:52 
     51   38 3225 Mitchell Ruppelt          7 Elk Mound                    15:44.4  7:53 
     52   39 3169 Charlie Brenner           7 Durand                       15:46.9  7:54 
     53   40 3408 Derrick Dewitt            8 Mondovi                      15:49.5  7:55 
     54      3554 Michael Krinkie           6 Viking Middle School         15:54.9  7:58 
     55      3284 Gage Johnson              7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:56.3  7:59 
     56      3546 Brogan Drilling           6 Viking Middle School         15:57.1  7:59 
     57      3289 Bodee O'Neil              6 Ellsworth Middle School      16:02.8  8:02 
     58      3286 Landen Nelson             7 Ellsworth Middle School      16:05.0  8:03 
     59   41 3512 Xen Larson                6 Spring Valley                16:08.9  8:05 
     60      3562 Austin Pollack            6 Viking Middle School         16:18.2  8:10 
     61   42 3350 Drew Olson                6 Glenwood City                16:41.9  8:21 
     62   43 3221 Keagan McRea              7 Elk Mound                    16:43.1  8:22 
     63      3291 Connor Price              8 Ellsworth Middle School      16:44.5  8:23 
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     64   44 3181 Ethan Weiss               6 Durand                       16:48.1  8:25 
     65      3282 Joey Hove                 6 Ellsworth Middle School      16:53.5  8:27 
     66   45 3513 Charlie Maier             6 Spring Valley                16:54.5  8:28 
     67      3518 Tanner Sands              7 Spring Valley                16:57.5  8:29 
     68   46 3176 Gavin Milliren            6 Durand                       17:01.9  8:31 
     69   47 3405 Jack Accola               7 Mondovi                      17:07.8  8:34 
     70      3563 Alex Schaller             8 Viking Middle School         17:08.7  8:35 
     71      3519 Coy Stasiek               6 Spring Valley                17:22.1  8:42 
     72   48 3171 Isaac Gruber              7 Durand                       17:23.6  8:42 
     73   49 3209 Corey Brunstrum           8 Elk Mound                    17:24.5  8:43 
     74   50 3102 Elijah Farrell            6 Boyceville                   17:24.8  8:43 
     75      3548 Calvin Gough              6 Viking Middle School         17:35.5  8:48 
     76   51 3416 Chandler Pichler          7 Mondovi                      17:39.3  8:50 
     77      3504 Jeric Freeland            8 Spring Valley                17:41.1  8:51 
     78      3341 Henry Draxler             6 Glenwood City                17:42.9  8:52 
     79      3306 Telly Awsumb              6 Elmwood/Plum City            17:55.5  8:58 
     80   52 3106 Brayden Miller            7 Boyceville                   18:08.0  9:04 
     81      3296 Ethan White               7 Ellsworth Middle School      18:19.8  9:10 
     82      3547 Paul Gallatin             7 Viking Middle School         18:26.9  9:14 
     83      3288 Caleb Ness                7 Ellsworth Middle School      19:17.0  9:39 
     84      3279 Bob Eickstadt             7 Ellsworth Middle School      19:19.7  9:40 
     85      3542 Tyler Barnett             7 Viking Middle School         19:39.6  9:50 
     86   53 3407 Carson Breidung           7 Mondovi                      19:52.7  9:57 
     87      3558 Keaton Northup            6 Viking Middle School         19:54.3  9:58 
     88      3310 Curtis Eng                6 Elmwood/Plum City            19:55.5  9:58 
     89      3230 Tristan Vieth             7 Elk Mound                    19:55.5  9:58 
     90      3295 Trenton Watrud            7 Ellsworth Middle School      19:57.0  9:59 
     91   54 3173 Austin Jamison            6 Durand                       20:37.2 10:19 
     92   55 3178 James Todeff              6 Durand                       20:44.0 10:22 
     93      3174 Michael McCarty           6 Durand                       20:46.8 10:24 
     94   56 3418 Scott Slaby               6 Mondovi                      21:17.6 10:39 
     95      3294 Dylan Watrud              6 Ellsworth Middle School      21:39.3 10:50 
     96      3414 Payton Leirmo             7 Mondovi                      21:44.8 10:53 
     97      3561 Teddy Peterson            6 Viking Middle School         24:46.6 12:24 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, WI
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    30  Viking Middle School                  (13:25.9  67:09.4 0:58.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Ben Peterson               8 13:09.6
  2      4  Riley Gough                8 13:14.5
  3      5  Sam Hush                   6 13:18.2
  4      6  Mason Hanson               8 13:18.7
  5     13  Parker Schutz              7 14:08.4
  6   ( 14) Keegan Martino             6 14:22.7
  7   ( 16) Wyatt Bennis               8 14:31.2
  
  2.    75  Ellsworth Middle School               (14:11.6  70:57.8 1:54.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Kohl Flock                 6 13:19.4
  2      8  Leo Bergner                7 13:32.8
  3     12  Calder Miller              6 14:05.8
  4     19  Wyatt Nelson               6 14:46.1
  5     29  Carson Stockwell           6 15:13.7
  6   ( 31) Jack Janke                 6 15:21.1
  7   ( 37) Billy Emery                7 15:40.0
  
  3.    83  Boyceville                            (14:16.2  71:20.8 2:49.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Akers               8 12:38.7
  2      3  Nathan Corr                7 13:09.9
  3     20  Samuel Chich               7 14:53.3
  4     27  Kaiden Standaert           6 15:10.4
  5     32  Nathaniel Chich            7 15:28.5
  6   ( 50) Elijah Farrell             6 17:24.8
  7   ( 52) Brayden Miller             7 18:08.0
  
  4.    94  Glenwood City                         (14:33.5  72:47.5 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Elijah Simmons             8 13:44.3
  2     10  Lane O'Meara               8 13:52.2
  3     23  Aaron Holmquist            8 14:56.7
  4     24  Owen Nerby                 6 15:03.4
  5     28  Matthew O'Brien            7 15:10.9
  6   ( 30) Henry Wallin               7 15:15.6
  7   ( 42) Drew Olson                 6 16:41.9
  
  5.   124  Elk Mound                             (15:04.8  75:23.8 1:03.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Seth Hazen                 8 14:41.3
  2     21  Luke Hanson                7 14:55.2
  3     22  Brennen Zais               7 14:55.6
  4     26  Avery Lauer                7 15:07.3
  5     38  Mitchell Ruppelt           7 15:44.4
  6   ( 43) Keagan McRea               7 16:43.1
  7   ( 49) Corey Brunstrum            8 17:24.5
  
  6.   156  Spring Valley                         (15:24.5  77:02.3 0:53.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Blayne Gregg               6 14:46.0
  2     33  Ryan Burr                  6 15:28.6
  3     34  Luke Miller                7 15:29.6
  4     35  Elijah Dumond              7 15:38.6
  5     36  Brady Bednarek             6 15:39.5
  6   ( 41) Xen Larson                 6 16:08.9
  7   ( 45) Charlie Maier              6 16:54.5



        
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, WI
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   164  Mondovi                               (15:49.0  79:04.6 3:40.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Logan Rodriguez            8 13:58.6
  2     15  Rory Frost                 8 14:29.4
  3     40  Derrick Dewitt             8 15:49.5
  4     47  Jack Accola                7 17:07.8
  5     51  Chandler Pichler           7 17:39.3
  6   ( 53) Carson Breidung            7 19:52.7
  7   ( 56) Scott Slaby                6 21:17.6
  
  8.   202  Durand                                (16:25.6  82:07.7 2:16.4)
====================================================
  1     25  Parker Schneider           6 15:07.2
  2     39  Charlie Brenner            7 15:46.9
  3     44  Ethan Weiss                6 16:48.1
  4     46  Gavin Milliren             6 17:01.9
  5     48  Isaac Gruber               7 17:23.6
  6   ( 54) Austin Jamison             6 20:37.2
  7   ( 55) James Todeff               6 20:44.0


